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Rectory Lane
Ashington
West Sussex
RH20 3AS
Tel: 01903 950766
www.chanctonburypreschool.co.uk
chanctonburypreschool@gmail.com  
                                           
Chanctonbury Preschool Holiday Scheme
Booking Form

Every Tuesday and Wednesday from 22nd July to 27th August


Please tick the boxes for sessions required

	Date 
	Breakfast club (£6) 
8.15am
	9am to 3pm (£35)

	Tuesday 22nd July

	
	

	Wednesday 23rd  July

	
	

	Tuesday 29th July

	
	

	Wednesday 30th July

	
	

	Tuesday 5th August

	
	

	Wednesday 6th August

	
	

	Tuesday 12th August

	
	

	Wednesday 13th August

	
	

	Tuesday 19th August

	
	

	Wednesday 20th August

	
	

	Tuesday 26h August

	
	

	Wednesday 27th August

	
	



*Please note that government funding does not apply during the holiday period
*All fees are payable in advance. We regret that non-payment of fees will mean your child can not attend.
*Fees are not refundable if the child is absent but we will refund fees for any emergency closure days.

Childs Name


Parent/ Carer signature 


Date
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